Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino
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CORRIDA DA EMANCIPAGAO - 2025

Nome Id.
ROSE BARBOSA 33
NAZINETE DOS SANTOS 35
MARIVALDA ALVES FERREIRA 40
EDIELZA ALVES DOS SANTOS 45
GUIMARAES

ALICE DE OLIVEIRA ALVES NEVES 12
JAMILE MOUZINHO 31
MARIZETE MARIA DE JESUS 42
SANDRA BELEM SOUZA 38
ELISANDRA CORREIA DE SOUZA 41

GABRIELA VITORIA TORRES DA SILVA =~ 26

THAINAH FELIX PEREIRA 13
REGINA DIAS 39
AMANCIA ANDREIA PEREIRA LIMA 32
LUCIANA PEREIRA 35
ABNA LEMOS DE OLIVEIRA 46
JOSY DIAS 42
WELLIDA DA SILVA LIMA 22
MICHELE PEREIRA DE LIMA 37
JAINE SOUZA 34
CAMILA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 29
CATIANA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 35
TATIANA OLIVEIRA MOREIRA 24

JERUSA DE OLIVEIRA G DOS SANTOS = 40

BETANIA JOSEFA DE CARVALHO S 53
PADILHA

SILVANI FRANCISCA DE OLIVEIRA 39
VIVIANE MATOS 26
JOSEFA CAVALCANTI 33

DANIELA SAMARA DE JESUS SANTOS = 24

LAUANE DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 14
CLAUDINEIA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 32
NAILDE FERNANDES DA SILVA 43
MARIA FATIMA DE OLIVEIRA 25
NEUZA SANTOS DA SILVA ARAUJO 44

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E
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Equipe
APA PETROLINA
ALEX IMPORTADOS
ASSESSORIA CAFVA

VEM CORRER COMIGO
ACAIB

ACAIB

EQUIPE SUPERANDO
LIMITE

CORRENDO FORA DA
ZONA

ACAIB
SUPERANDO LIMITES
NUTRIGAO FITNESS

EQUIPE RUNNING
BREJINHOS

ACAIB
BREJINHOS RUNNING

EQUIPE RUNNING
BREJINHOS

MARANATA 7K

SIM

SUPERANDO
LIMITES/ACAIB

ACAIB/ SUPERANDO
LIMITES/ PH

MZA
CORRENDO

ACAIB/ SUPERANDO
LIMITES/ PH

MZA

PATRICK

RUNNING BREJINHOS
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Tempo
00:19:01
00:19:07
00:19:39
00:20:09

00:20:17
00:21:54
00:22:15
00:23:38
00:23:57

00:24:21

00:24:46
00:25:15
00:25:26
00:25:43

00:25:47
00:25:51
00:26:37
00:26:55

00:27:04
00:27:14
00:27:18
00:27:27
00:28:10

00:28:25

00:28:35
00:28:41
00:28:49

00:30:05
00:30:08
00:30:13
00:30:15
00:30:52
00:30:58
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CORRIDA DA EMANCIPAGAO - 2025

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
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Numero Nome

138
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128
125
108
143
135
142
111
106
100
145
127
113

233
133
115
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123
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SIMONE SOUZA RODRIGUES

VALQUIRIA CORREIA DOS SANTOS
MARIA ISABEL DE SANTANA PEREIRA
MALUH DA SILVA

CLEIA GOMES DE ARAUJO SILVA
VILMA RITA DELGADO TEIXEIRA
RENATA SODRE

VANUSA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
DIVANA OLIVEIRA

CLAUDENILZA DOS SANTOS BATISTA
ADRIANA ORMONDE

ZENILDA NOVAIS DE JESUS

MARIA FILHA FERNANDES DA SILVA
EDNA ALCANTARA

FRANCISCA AIRES SANTOS GOMES
NEIDINALVA GUIMARAES DE MACEDO
FERNANDA SANTOS DE SANTANA
HELENITA GOMES

LAURENI BRITO

MARIZETE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E
EVENTOS

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo
26 F2029 8 F NIVASMOVEISPLANEJAD 00:31:08
0os
30 F3039 12 F 00:31:15
36 F3039 13 F 00:31:44
39 F3039 14 F 00:33:05
42 F4049 8 F 00:33:15
58 F5099 2 F ACAIB 00:33:40
43 F4049 9 F 00:34:52
50 F5099 3 F BREJINHOS RUNNING 00:36:18
28 F2029 9 F OPCIONAL 00:36:26
47 F4049 10 F 00:36:34
39 F3039 15 F 00:38:03
46 F4049 11 F 00:38:30
42 F4049 12 F CAMINHADA 00:39:05
25 F2029 10 F CORRENDO FORA DA 00:39:49
ZONA

50 F5099 4 F 00:41:31
45 F4049 13 F ACADEMIA 00:42:19
37 F3039 16 F 00:47:53
36 F3039 17 F CAMINHADA 00:47:54
48 F4049 14 F 00:48:00
38 F3039 18 F CAMINHADA 00:48:00
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